
NASCAR SNF 100
SPORTSMAN
Finale (100 tours)
Race

Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 Km)

7/10/2004  10:00 PM

Suivez le deroulement des courses en temps reel sur
www.stat-timing.com 

Printed: 7/10/2004 11:54:56 PM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 95.626
Best Tm: 13.094, Spd: 192.455
Margin of Victory: 0.449

by: (10) Michael LAVOIE
RaceTime: 46:33
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No. 
74
72
35
03
3

12
52
02
1

19
92
10
01
88
7
8

89
66
94
63

Name 
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Jacques LAPERLE
Karl ALLARD
Martin LACOMBE
Sylvain LACOMBE
Stepahen BOUCHARD
Daniel BELANGER
Gaetan LONGTIN
Claude LECLERC
Benoit BEAUCHAMP
Dave RIOPELLE
Michael LAVOIE
Francois ADAM
Hugo VANNINI
Daniel BERGERON
Forrest COX
Alain PERRON
Maxime PELLETIER
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Ken BAIRD

Class 
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Laps 
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
63
56
53
42

Diff 

0.449
1.601
2.057
2.097
3.437
3.695
4.148
4.956
6.258
6.444
6.545

--1 Lap--
1.554

--2 Laps--
4.388

--43 Laps--
--50 Laps--
--53 Laps--
--64 Laps--

Total Tm 
46:33.379
46:33.828
46:34.980
46:35.436
46:35.476
46:36.816
46:37.074
46:37.527
46:38.335
46:39.637
46:39.823
46:39.924
46:40.346
46:41.900
46:37.837
46:42.225
46:47.649
20:25.292
48:20.882
54:35.831

Best Tm 
18.415
18.555
18.545
18.589
18.531
18.877
18.833
18.920
18.555
18.953
18.809
13.094
19.083
19.021
18.542
19.305
19.950
18.870
18.876
18.967

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

Sponsor 
Race Results
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